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1/. Which candidate do you plan to support in the lowa Republican Caucus?

Count Percentage

Jeb Bush 51 7%
Ben Carson 72 11%
Chris Christie 25 4%
Ted Cruz 183 27%
Carly Fiorina 19 3%
Jim Gilmore 4 1%
Mike Huckabee 25 4%
John Kasich 22 3%
Rand Paul 20 3%
Marco Rubio 62 9%
Rick Santorum 5 1%
Donald Trump 173 25%
undecided 26 4%

2. What is your gender?

Count Percentage
Male 355 51.7%
Female 332 48.3%




3. What type of vehicle is your primary method of transportation?

Count Percentage
Coupe, Convertible 38 5.5%
Sedan 201 29.3%
Hatchback, Station wagon 19 2.8%
Electric 18 2.6%
SUV 166 24.2%
Minivan 76 11.1%
Truck 114 16.6%
Motorcycle 8 1.2%
Other 33 4.8%
None 14 2.0%

4. In which of the following age brackets do you belong?

Count Percentage
18-24 38 5.5%
25-34 67 9.8%
35-44 90 13.1%
45-54 171 24.9%
55-64 151 22.0%
65 or older 170 24.7%
5. Region (Derived)
Count Percentage
Region 1 52 7.6%
Region 2 129 18.8%
Region 3 90 13.1%
Region 4 49 7.1%
Region 5 148 21.5%
Region 6 33 4.8%
Region 7 37 5.4%
Region 8 69 10.0%

Region 9 80 11.6%




By Gender

Cross-Tabulations between Question#1 and Question #2

Bush Carson Christie Cruz Fiorina Gilmore Huckabee
Women 9.3% 12.3% 4.8% 23.5% 3.0% 0.3% 4.2%
Men 5.6% 8.7% 2.5% 29.6% 2.5% 0.8% 3.1%
Kasich Paul Rubio Santorum Trump und
Women 3.0% 2.4% 9.0% 0.6% 23.5% 3.9%

Men 3.4% 3.4% 9.0% 0.8%  26.8% 3.7%




By Vehicle

Cross-Tabulations between Question#1 and Question #3

Bush Carson  Christie Cruz Fiorina Gilmore Huckabee
Coupe 18.4% 26.3% 2.6% 15.8% 2.6% 0.0% 2.6%
Sedan 8.0% 10.0% 4.5% 28.9% 1.5% 0.5% 4.0%
H'back 10.5% 10.5% 0.0% 5.3% 0.0% 0.0% 5.3%
Electric 11.1% 5.6% 11.1% 11.1% 5.6% 0.0% 0.0%
SUV 6.0% 7.8% 3.6% 27.1% 4.8% 0.0% 1.8%
Minivan 7.9% 13.2% 3.9% 39.5% 2.6% 0.0% 2.6%
Truck 5.3% 8.9% 0.9% 24.6% 0.9% 0.9% 6.1%
M'Cycle 0.0% 25.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 25.0%
other 3.0% 6.1% 9.1% 33.3% 6.1% 3.0% 3.0%
None 14.3% 28.6% 0.0% 0.0% 14.3% 14.3% 0.0%

Kasich Paul Rubio Santorum  Trump und
Coupe 2.6% 2.6% 0.0% 0.0% 23.7% 2.6%
Sedan 1.0% 3.0% 11.9% 1.0% 22.4% 3.5%
H'back 15.8% 0.0% 10.5% 0.0% 36.8% 5.3%
Electric 16.7% 5.6% 5.6% 0.0% 22.6% 5.6%
SUV 3.6% 1.8% 13.3% 0.6% 27.1% 2.4%
Minivan 0.0% 5.3% 3.9% 0.0% 15.8% 5.3%
Truck 3.5% 4.4% 6.1% 0.9% 31.6% 6.1%
M'Cycle 25.0% 0.0% 12.5% 0.0% 12.5% 0.0%
other 3.0% 0.0% 6.1% 3.0% 21.2% 3.0%
None 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 28.6% 0.0%




By Age

Cross-Tabulations between Question#1 and Question #4

Bush Carson  Christie Cruz Fiorina Gilmore Huckabee
18-24 13.2% 15.8% 2.6% 23.7% 5.3% 2.6% 2.6%
25-34 3.0% 4.5% 1.5% 26.9% 3.0% 1.5% 0.0%
35-44 6.7% 10.0% 0.0% 30.0% 3.3% 1.1% 3.3%
45-54 5.8% 8.2% 6.4% 28.1% 2.9% 0.0% 5.8%
55-64 4.6% 9.9% 3.3% 21.2% 3.3% 0.0% 3.3%
65 or
older 12.4% 14.7% 4.1% 28.8% 1.2% 0.6% 3.5%
Kasich Paul Rubio  Santorum  Trump und
18-24 2.6% 0.0% 2.6% 0.0% 18.4% 10.5%
25-34 4.5% 9.0% 9.0% 0.0% 32.8% 4.5%
35-44 3.3% 3.3% 10.0% 2.2% 23.2% 3.3%
45-54 1.2% 2.3% 12.3% 0.6% 21.6% 4.7%
55-64 4.0% 4.0% 10.6% 0.6% 31.8% 3.3%
65 or
older 4.1% 0.6% 5.3% 0.6% 22.4% 1.8%




By Region of State

Cross-Tabulations between Question#1 and Question #5

Bush Carson  Christie Cruz Fiorina Gilmore Huckabee
Region 1 9.6% 3.8% 3.8% 30.8% 0.0% 0.0% 1.9%
Region 2 8.5% 12.4% 6.2% 28.7% 2.3% 0.8% 1.6%
Region 3 5.6% 5.6% 2.2% 22.2% 2.2% 1.6% 3.3%
Region 4 12.2% 10.2% 0.0% 26.5% 0.0% 2.0% 6.1%
Region 5 8.1% 8.1% 4.1% 25.0% 2.7% 0.0% 4.1%
Region 6 3.0% 21.2% 6.1% 3.0% 3.0% 0.0% 3.0%
Region 7 8.1% 10.8% 0.0% 32.4% 5.4% 0.0% 2.7%
Region 8 4.3% 15.9% 4.3% 24.6% 5.8% 1.4% 4.3%
Region 9 6.3% 12.5% 2.5% 27.5% 3.8% 0.0% 6.3%

Kasich Paul Rubio  Santorum  Trump und
Region 1 0.0% 3.8% 11.5% 0.0% 28.8% 5.8%
Region 2 5.4% 2.3% 8.5% 2.3% 17.8% 3.9%
Region 3 6.7% 3.3% 11.1% 0.0% 33.3% 3.3%
Region 4 2.0% 4.1% 6.1% 0.0% 28.6% 2.0%
Region 5 4.1% 4.7% 10.8% 2.2% 21.6% 4.7%
Region 6 0.0% 6.1% 3.0% 0.0% 24.2% 3.0%
Region 7 2.7% 0.0% 2.7% 0.0% 27.0% 8.1%
Region 8 0.0% 1.4% 7.2% 0.0% 30.4% 0.0%
Region 9 1.3% 0.0% 11.3% 0.0% 25.0% 3.8%
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